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GOLF CLUB Played
Total 

Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Average Points 

/match

Total 

away 

points

ZONE NORTH

1 Rochdale 10 51 7 6 8 3 6 2 4 5 5 5 5.10 51 20

2 Whitefield 10 46 4 4 4 6 2 5 5 7 6 3 4.60 46 18

3 Houldsworth 10 46 8 1 7 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 4.60 46 17

4 Dukinfield 10 42 4 2 7 3 2 2 6 4 4 8 4.20 42 17

5 Brookdale 10 41 3 6 4 2 6 4 0 5 8 3 4.10 41 15

6 Stamford 10 39 3 4 6 7 2 0 6 7 2 2 3.90 39 9

7 Fairfield 10 33 5 0 5 6 4 3 3 1 4 2 3.30 33 13

8 Denton 10 33 3 5 1 1 4 2 5 8 4 0 3.30 33 9

9 Blackley 9 22 5 1 1 3 1 0 4 4 3 2.44 30 5

ZONE CENTRAL

1 Werneth Low 10 45 2 6 5 7 6 6 3 2 5 3 4.50 45 15

2 Marple  10 41 2 4 2 6 6 5 4 6 5 1 4.10 41 15

3 Mellor & Townscliffe 10 41 4 4 4 0 1 4 8 8 3 5 4.10 41 14

4 Reddish Vale 10 40 4 4 5 6 4 3 2 5 0 7 4.00 40 14

5 Glossop  10 38 3 6 3 4 2 7 3 2 3 5 3.80 38 14

6 New Mills 10 35 5 4 4 8 3 2 2 1 0 6 3.50 35 10

ZONE SOUTH

1 Avro 8 44 6 2 8 8 6 7 2 5 5.50 44 15

2 Macclesfield 8 38 4 4 7 7 0 6 4 6 4.75 38 14

3 Shrigley Hall 8 35 4 2 4 3 8 7 4 3 4.38 35 13

4 Cheadle 8 23 1 8 5 0 4 2 1 2 2.88 23 6

5 Styal 8 20 4 4 1 6 0 4 1 0 2.50 20 2
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MANCHESTER & DISTRICT 

SENIORS GOLF LEAGUE 

2021 RESULTS

Match points                                

(PINK home, GREEN 

Away)

SORTED BY TOTAL POINTS SCORED (Pink = Home, Green = Away)

(then by MAXIMUM POSSIBLE Points, then by Away Points)

*** NOTE *** 

Teams are now additionally sorted on 'Total Away Points'  to resolve possible ties.
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Glossop  10 38 3 6 3 4 2 7 3 2 3 5 3.80 38
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Avro 8 44 6 2 8 8 6 7 2 5 5.50 44
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Houldsworth 10 46 8 1 7 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 4.60 46

Whitefield 10 46 4 4 4 6 2 5 5 7 6 3 4.60 46

Dukinfield 10 42 4 2 7 3 2 2 6 4 4 8 4.20 42
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Stamford 10 39 3 4 6 7 2 0 6 7 2 2 3.90 39

Denton 10 33 3 5 1 1 4 2 5 8 4 0 3.30 33

Fairfield 10 33 5 0 5 6 4 3 3 1 4 2 3.30 33

Blackley 9 22 5 1 1 3 1 0 4 4 3 2.44 30

ZONE CENTRAL

Werneth Low 10 45 2 6 5 7 6 6 3 2 5 3 4.50 45

Marple  10 41 2 4 2 6 6 5 4 6 5 1 4.10 41

Mellor & Townscliffe 10 41 4 4 4 0 1 4 8 8 3 5 4.10 41

Reddish Vale 10 40 4 4 5 6 4 3 2 5 0 7 4.00 40

Glossop  10 38 3 6 3 4 2 7 3 2 3 5 3.80 38

New Mills 10 35 5 4 4 8 3 2 2 1 0 6 3.50 35

ZONE SOUTH

Avro 8 44 6 2 8 8 6 7 2 5 5.50 44

Macclesfield 8 38 4 4 7 7 0 6 4 6 4.75 38

Shrigley Hall 8 35 4 2 4 3 8 7 4 3 4.38 35
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